
2022 Falcons Elite Skills Academy Schedule 
 

Please review the following schedule with your student athlete and circle the dates of attendance 
and transportation mode home.    

This form is due on Tuesday 11th, 2022 

Name ______________________ Grade ______ Shirt size of student-athlete _________________ 

Parent’s Signature _____________________________________________________________ 

Practice          Time    Transportation     

Wednesday   1/12/22    3:30-4:15 Practice     Car rider only 
 
Thursday  1/13/22              3:30-4:15 Practice  Car rider only 
 
Tuesday 1/18/22   3:30-4:15 Practice  Car rider only 
 
Thursday 1/20/22   3:30-4:15 Practice  Car rider only 
 
Tuesday 1/25/22   3:30-4:15 Practice  Car rider only 
   
Thursday 2/27/22   3:30-4:15 Practice  Car rider only  
  
Wednesday 2/2/22    3:30-4:15 Practice               Car rider only 
 
Thursday 2/3/22    3:30-4:15 Practice  Car rider only 
 
Tuesday 2/8/22      3:30-4:15 Practice  Car rider only 
  
Thursday 2/10/22   3:30-4:15 Practice    Car rider only 
 
Tuesday 2/15/22   3:30-4:15 Practice               Car rider only 
 
Thursday 2/17/22   3:30-4:15 Practice               Car rider only 
 
 
Friendly Reminder: 
What does my student athlete need before the first practice on Wednesday, January 12th? 

1. Practice permission form (this form) 
2. Concussion packet signed by both a parent and the student athlete. 
3. Sports physical within the past 13 months on file with Mrs. Kellie, the School Nurse. 
4. Basketball Shoes, Athletic clothing, and a water bottle. 


